
This is what is happening today on the 28th March

Sometimes 3 activities happen at the same time.
You will need to choose which activity you would 
like to do.

Sign in, get a drink and meet people

Activities in the Neighbourhood Room:

•	 Print Making
•	 Jewellery Making
•	 Sewing
•	 Connective Words 
•	 Play World Music
•	 Listen to Sonic Journeys
•	 Talk to people on the stalls

Choose from: 

•	 A Public Living Room with Camerados
•	 Stories from Community Circles
•	 Stories from the Living Well Network Alliance 

Lunch

Choose from:

•	 Enable talk about Social Prescribing
•	 Stories of support from KeyRing 
•	 A game with advocates from the Dimensions Council 

Choose From:

•	 Stories from Wave for Change
•	 Talking about Gloriously Ordinary Lives
•	 Talking about the LDE Good Lives Framework

Coming together to share what we thought of 
the day and what we want to do next.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


